VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 61 Attorney General and Department of Law

Item 61 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Legal Advice (32000)	\$47,175,927	\$48,862,943
State Agency/Local Legal Assistance and Advice (32002)	\$47,175,927	\$48,862,943
Fund Sources:		
General	\$32,975,470	\$34,662,486
Special	\$12,949,625	\$12,949,625
Federal Trust	\$1,250,832	\$1,250,832